
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Measure Q Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

Attendance from Virtual Pre-Submittal Conference 
 

1                                                                Aeronautics Nut Tree Facility Improvements Project  -  Project #22-008 

DATE: May 4th, 2023 PROJECT:  COMMISSIONING AUTHORITY SERVICES   
 POOL - SCCD 
PLACE: ZOOM (Virtual)  Pre-Qualification     

   
  

TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address Present (Yes/No) 

Charlotte Wagner NV5 (949) 887-6906 Charlotte.Wagner@nv5.com Yes 

Francis Fowle Guttmann & Blaevoet Eng. (925) 997-1723 ffowle@gb-eng.com Yes 

Kristy Clairmont 3QC Inc (916) 496-8417 KClairmont@3QCinc.com Yes 

Lawrence DeHart CBRE (707) 628-5639 Lawrence.DeHart@cbre.com Yes 

Heidi MacLaren CBRE  Heidi.MacLaren1@cbre.com Yes 

Christopher Miller Glumac Eng (510) 432-1710 cmiller@glumac.com Yes 
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2                                                                Aeronautics Nut Tree Facility Improvements Project  -  Project #22-008 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address Present (Yes/No) 

Mia Guo P2S Inc. (412) 961-3923 Mia.guo@p2sinc.com Yes 

Yocupitzia Martinez Salas O’Brien (408) 899-3068 yocupitzia.martinez@salasobrien.com Yes 

     

     

Priscilla Meckley-
Archuletta 

Kitchell (707) 718- 9028 Priscilla.Meckley@Kitchell.com Yes 

Andrew Gleeson Kitchell (916) 342-7965 Andrew.Gleeson@solano.edu Yes 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address Present (Yes/No) 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     
 


